4% CENTRAL

Nome
1° TALISMA
2° RARIDADE
3° ETERNO
4° 175
5" PEGA LEVE
6° REI DA RUA
7° MOLEQUE DOIDO
8° PERIGO
9° POTENCIAL
10° TOP GUM
11° VILA REAL
12° PRINCIPE
13° PRINCIPE

14° FORTUNA DE MINAS

15° BAZUCA
16° AVATA
17° FACCAO
18° MALLBORO
19° TSI

20° CASSINO
21° AMERICA
22° ALTA TENSAO
23° AGUIA
24° GRANFINO
25° GENERAL
26° 757

27° GLOBO DE OURO
28° UNIVERSO
29° EL TREM
30° ESCALIBUR
31° ASA DE OURO
32° HONDA
33° NERUDA
34° MALUCO
35° CELEBRIDADE
36° LINGUA SOLTA
37° JAGUAR
38° MUSTANG
39° BOLT

40° NOMADE

Anilha
018843
090768
107078
00000
016711
060853
053568
320993
00000
603596
112852
442590
00000
031274
00000
309391
120516
0000
113487
050777
145345
195610
235263
003990
434468
018374
001199
0000
031239
088463
215679
047876
509430
586
00000
325492
015754
044940
029135
537163

Dono
JORGINHO
BRUNO
DIOGO
IDER - AILSON
SANTO
SRGIO GOLD
PAULO BONE
CRISTIANO
RONALDO
MAURO
PARAIBINHA
ALEX
ALEX - DINHO
ROGERIO
VICTOR
MARQUINHO
BRAZ - PAULINHO
ADECIR - THIAGO
MAURICIO
ALEX - DINHO
VANDER
SANDRO
WILLIAN
GERALDO
ARTUR PASSOS
VITOR DINIZ
ANTONIO LOUREIRO
BOTELHO
THIAGO HOOG
FRANK
LUCAS LIMA
MARCOS - GELBER
RODRIGO BOMBEIRO
THIAGO HOOG
DIEGO
ANDRE
DEIVERSON
JOSIVALDO
LEANDRO
LEO SCHETINI

TRINCA FERRO TOP BRASIL 50 20/09/2020

CPBM - RJ - Domingo

Cidade
RESENDE
SOCA
uDI
SP
PARATY
RJ

MURIQUI
NAO INFORMADA
SOP
CPPR

GUARULHOS
MOGI DAS CRUZES
NOVA IGUAGU
B. PIRAI
SP/SOPASO
NAO INFORMADA
SOP
GUARULHOS
SOCA
RJ
NAO INFORMADA
BH
ACPB
CPPR

ASSSU
PALHOCA - SC
B. PIRAI
CBSA
ACPB
NITEROI
PALHOCA - SC
NAO INFORMADA
RESENDE
NAO INFORMADA
SERCA
SOCA
ANGRA

10/15 min
120/220
134/214
111/200
141/197
121/192
138/189
169/188
111/183
120/181
113/181
98/180
111/177
111/176
128/175
109/170
98/169
98/169
118/166
120/162
159/160
143/160
126/160
103/159
125/154
107/152
92/152
118/151
97/151
100/150
106/148
125/147
105/144

92/143
108/140
124/138

93/137
132/135
130/135
101/133

95/125

Pontos

0
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41° FABULOSO
42° GAVIAO
43° ALTAS HORAS
44° JUCA BALA
45° VINGADOR
46° RAYBI

47° CHERNOBIL
48° GAROTO
49° SHEIK

50° CELEBRIDADE

006703
108913
00000
01495
00000
064052
451636
004069
033974
083742

MILTINHO
BRENER
WELLINTON
DUDA
ZE PAULO
VICTOR - LEO
MINHOCA
VANDO FREITAS
CESAR ALMADA
JOAO GUILHERME

ANGRA
sol
SERCA
CBSA
NAO INFORMADA
ACRIPAV
LORENA
V. REDONDA
B. MANSA
PIRAI

113/124
96/124
101/119
154/115
110/113
103/108
95/106
98/103
95/103
96/84
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